
 

Invoice: 843238     Date: 07/10/2018     Invoice Total: $0.00 

Prepared for:  
Somerville Youth Soccer League 
Dave Ahouse 
46 Richdale Ave, Somerville, MA 02145 
(617) 617-2563 
dahouse@grimco.com 

Somerville, MA Parks & Recreation 
19 Walnut Street , Somerville, MA 02143 

Ph: 617-625-6600 x 2980 • Fx: 617-625-1023 
617-625-6600 x 2980 

dpalazzo@somervillema.gov 
http://www.somervillerec.com/ 

 

 

Reservations 

Name Event Fee Paid Balance 

Dave Ahouse 
SYSL U8 Games 

Permit #: 2619 
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

  SYSL U8 Games 

 

Rental Details Rental Fee Fee 

Tufts Field C 
08/27/2018 - 11/09/2018 (05:00 PM - 08:00 PM) $0.00 Flat $0.00 

Tufts Field C 
09/01/2018 - 11/10/2018 (08:00 AM - 03:00 PM) $0.00 Flat $0.00 

  Totals: $0.00 

 

Dates Times Location 

Monday, August 27, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, August 29, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, August 30, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, August 31, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, September 01, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, September 03, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, September 04, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, September 05, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, September 06, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, September 07, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, September 08, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

https://maps.google.com/?q=46+Richdale+Ave,+Somerville,+MA+02145&entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:dahouse@grimco.com
https://maps.google.com/?q=19+Walnut+Street+,+Somerville,+MA+02143+%0D%0APh:+617&entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:dpalazzo@somervillema.gov
http://www.somervillerec.com/


Monday, September 10, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, September 11, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, September 13, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, September 14, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, September 15, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, September 17, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, September 19, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, September 20, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, September 21, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, September 22, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, September 24, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, September 27, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, September 28, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, September 29, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, October 01, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, October 02, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, October 03, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, October 04, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, October 05, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, October 06, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, October 08, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, October 09, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, October 12, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, October 13, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, October 15, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, October 19, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, October 20, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, October 22, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 



Tuesday, October 23, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, October 26, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, October 27, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, October 29, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, November 01, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, November 02, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, November 03, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Monday, November 05, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Tuesday, November 06, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Wednesday, November 07, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Thursday, November 08, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Friday, November 09, 2018 05:00 PM - 08:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Saturday, November 10, 2018 08:00 AM - 03:00 PM Tufts Field C 

Total Days: 66 Total Hours: 242.00   

 

Totals 

Subtotal Fees Adjustment Taxes Total Due Total Paid 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Balance: $0.00 
 

Created on 7/10/2018 11:19:15 AM by Jill Lathan 

 


